TRIMMERS
DA H L E
712
ROLLING TRIMMERS
PHOTO - VIDEO - PRO AUDIO
Personal Series
The lightweight and portable design of Dahle’s Personal Trimmers offers take

equipped with a bi-directional, ground self-sharpening blade. A cutting capacity
ranges from 14 to 20 sheets — ideal for trimming paper, photos, and large format
prints. These trimmers can be wall mounted and the two larger sizes have optional
floor stands. Available in 14˝, 20˝, 28˝, 37˝ and 51˝ cutting lengths. A popular
choice among professional photographers, print shops and graphic design agencies.
Premium Series
Like the Professional Series, Premium Rolling Trimmers are designed for heavy
duty applications. Whether you are trimming matboard or a single sheet of paper,
the thick walled square aluminum guide rod provides maximum strength with
minimal side movement of the cutting head, ensuring burr-free cutting. Floor stands
are available for the two largest models, or the trimmers can be placed on a table or
wall mounted. Available in 14˝, 20˝, 26˝, 36˝ and 51˝ cutting lengths. A popular
choice among professional photographers, picture framers, and print and copy shops.
Model SKU # Cut Length Dimensions Price
500 DAT9 9˝ 14 1⁄8 x 8 1⁄4˝ 42.00
507 DAT12.5 12 1⁄2˝ 17 x 8 1⁄4˝ 44.95
508 DAT18 18˝ 22 1⁄2 x 8 1⁄4˝ 58.47
Model SKU # Cut Length Capacity Dimensions Floor Stand / Price Price
550 DAT14 14 1⁄8˝ 20 Sheets 21 3⁄4 x 14 1⁄8˝ NA 123.00
552 DAT20 20 1⁄8˝ 20 Sheets 27 3⁄4 x 14 1⁄8˝ NA 149.47
554 DAT28 28 1⁄4˝ 20 Sheets 36 x 14 1⁄8˝ NA 187.95
556 DAT37 37 1⁄2˝ 14 Sheets 45 1⁄2 x 14 1⁄8˝ 696 / $204.50 246.97
558 DAT51 51˝ 12 Sheets 58 1⁄2 x 14 1⁄8˝ 698 / $219.95 311.97
Model SKU # Cut Length Capacity Dimensions Floor Stand / Price Price
440 DAT14Q 14 1⁄8˝ 30 Sheets 22 3⁄4 x 15 1⁄8˝ NA 175.47
442 DAT20Q 20 1⁄8˝ 30 Sheets 27 3⁄4 x 15 1⁄8˝ NA 240.47
444 DAT26 26 3⁄8˝ 25 Sheets 36 x 15 1⁄8˝ NA 305.47
446 DAT36 36 1⁄4˝ 22 Sheets 45 1⁄2 x 15 1⁄8˝ 796 / $204.50 422.47
448 DAT51Q 51 1⁄8˝ 20 Sheets 58 1⁄2 x 15 1⁄8˝ 798 / $219.95 480.97
TRIMMERS
713
(212) 444-5027 • 1-800-947-9927 • Quick Dial 63
PHOTO - VIDEO - PRO AUDIO

◆ 5 year full guarantee excluding replacement
cutting wheels.
◆ Wide range of special purpose accessories.
Keencut offers the widest choice of rotary cutters in the world. From the evolutionary Classic series to the revolutionary all
new Technic series there is a Keencut rotary cutter for a multitude of applications. Equally capable of cutting the thinnest of
tissue and film to heavy cardboard, metals, plastics, fabrics and much more up to 3 meters (120˝) in length, there is a Keencut
rotary cutter just right for the job. Superbly styled and strongly built to look and perform “like new” for many years both the
Classic and the Technic feature an extruded and silver anodized base, ultra low friction bearings and fully enclosed self honing
cutting wheels. Keencut rotary cutters are designed to give years of peak performance and will enhance every workplace, school
or office in which they are used.
Classic Rotary Cutters
Available in 9 sizes from 12˝ up to 54˝, the Keencut Classic Cutter Series feature twin overhead guide rails, silent glide
bearings, die cast end plates and an ergonomically designed “all metal” cutter head. Ideal for cutting most materials up to
2mm thick including paper, card and film, some fabrics, banner material and mat board.
Model SKU # Cut Length Dimensions Price
60530 KEAR12 12˝ 21 x 17 x 2.5˝ 174.95
60531 KEAR15 15˝ 24.5 x 17 x 2.5˝ 196.95
60532 KEAR18 18˝ 27 x 17 x 2.5˝ 189.95
60533 KEAR24 24˝ 33.25 x 17 x 2.5˝ 229.95
60534 KEAR30 30˝ 40.75 x 17 x 2.5˝ 292.95
60535 KEAR36 36˝ 46.5 x 17 x 2.5˝ 309.95
60536 KEAR42 42˝ 52.5 x 17 x 2.5˝ 329.95
60537 KEAR48 48˝ 58.5 x 17 x 2.5˝ 387.95
60538 KEAR54 54˝ 64.75 x 17 x 2.5˝ 417.95
60539 KEAR60 60˝ 70.5 x 17 x 2.5˝ 545.95
60540 KEAR72 72˝ 82.5 x 17 x 2.5˝ 609.95
60541 KEAR100 100˝ 110.25 x 17 x 2.5˝ 692.95
60542 KEAR120 120˝ 130.75 x 17 x 2.5˝ 766.95
Model SKU # Cut Length Dimensions Price
61122 KECCR12 12˝ 18.75 x 16 x 3˝ 157.95
61124 KECCR15 15˝ 21.75 x 16 x 3˝ 166.95
61126 KECCR18 18˝ 24.75 x 16 x 3˝ 209.95
61128 KECCR24 24˝ 30.75 x 16 x 3˝ 239.95
61130 KECCR30 30˝ 36.75 x 16 x 3˝ 299.95
61132 KECCR36 36˝ 42.75 x 16 x 3˝ 339.95
61134 KECCR42 42˝ 48.75 x 16 x 3˝ 385.95
61136 KECCR48 48˝ 54.75 x 16 x 3 433.95
61138 KECCR54 54˝ 60.75 x 16 x 3˝ 462.50
TRIMMERS
714
PHOTO - VIDEO - PRO AUDIO

Digitech Cutters
For fast, easy trimming of ultra-wide digital media,
these machines feature self-sharpening action, all
metal construction, and ultra-smooth cutting.
Rotatrim Digitech Cutter 73˝  (RORCDT1850) ....1243.00
Rotatrim Digitech Cutter 99˝ (RORCDT2500) .....1719.00
Model SKU # Cut  Length Overall Length Cut Wt. (lbs) Price
M12 ROM12 12˝ 18.6˝ 3mm 10.8 228.00
M15 ROM15 15˝ 21.6˝ 3mm 11.7 263.00
M18 ROM18 18˝ 24˝ 3mm 13.2 249.95
M24 ROM24 24˝ 30˝ 3mm 15.7 289.95
M30 ROM30 30˝ 36.5˝ 3mm 18.7 428.00
M36 ROM36 36˝ 42.5˝ 2mm 19.6 499.00
M42 ROM42 42˝ 48.6˝ 1.5mm 23.1 574.00
M54 ROM54 54˝ 60.6˝ 1.5mm 26.5 654.00
MR13 ROMR13 13˝ 19˝ 3mm 11 139.95
MR18 ROMR18 18˝ 25˝ 3mm 13 159.95
MR26 ROMR26 26˝ 32˝ 3mm - 209.95
MR36 ROMR36 36˝ 43˝ 2mm 20 295.95
MR48 ROMR48 48˝ 55˝ 2mm - 379.95
Monorail Trimmers
Rotatrim’s professional monorail rotary trimmer range are
superbly engineered machines by which all others are
judged! Over 300,000 are in use worldwide; in workshops,

PT-950  38˝ (RCRCPT950) .......3,884.00
PT-1250  50˝ (RCRCPT1250) ...4,054.00
PT-1550  61˝ (RCRCPT1550) ...4,304.00
PT-1850  73˝ (RCRCPT1850) ...4,595.00
PT-2150  85˝ (RCRCPT2150) ...4,765.00
PT-2500  99˝ (RCRCPT2500) ...6,267.00
Technical (Manual) & Powertech (Electrical) Cutters
Wood Board Series
TRIMMERS
The jewel of our standard line, the Wood
Board series features a 3/4˝ thick wood
base, fully hardened blades and the ability
to cut up to 20 sheets at once. Other features
include a ergonomic soft grip handle, non-skid
feet and patented automatic safety latch.
Premier Wood Board Trimmer 12˝  (PRTW12) ...................................104.95
Premier Wood Board Trimmer 15˝  (PRTW15) ...................................174.95
Premier Wood Board Trimmer 18˝  (PRTW18) ...................................189.50
Premier Wood Board Trimmer 24˝  (PRTW24) ...................................259.95
SharpCut Trimmers
The intro to our line of wood
board units, the SharpCut series
features a heavy duty 1/2˝ thick
wood base. Premium features include
self-sharpening stainless steel blades and
the ability to cut up to 15 sheets at once.
Premier SharpCut Trimmer 12˝  (PRSCT12) .........................................59.95
Premier SharpCut Trimmer 15˝  (PRSCT15) .........................................87.95
Rotary Trimmers
Premier rotary trimmers are
available as an 18˝ or 30˝
version.  Unit is ideal for
tissue paper, coated stocks,
film and paper.  Premium features
include self-sharpening steel blades, permanent 1/2˝ grid
and the ability to cut up to 5 sheets of #20 Bond stock at once.
Premier Rotary Trimmer 18˝  (PRTR18)..........................................112.95
Premier Rotary Trimmer 30˝  (PRTR30)..........................................159.95
Polyboards
Premier PolyBoards use an
unbreakable molded base for
a lifetime of use. Ideal for use
in schools, churches, offices, art
rooms and hobby shops. Premium
features include standard and
metric scales and a 1/2˝ cutting grid. Units are available in 3 sizes.
Premier Polyboard Trimmer 12˝  (PRTPB12Q)..................................49.95
Premier Polyboard Trimmer 15˝  (PRTPB15) ....................................59.95
Premier Polyboard Trimmer 18˝  (PRTPB18) ..................................114.95
Technical — Rotary (Manual) Cutters
T-650  26˝ (RCRCT650) .........820.00
T-950  38˝ (RCRCT950) .........994.00
T-1250  50˝ (RCRCT1250) ..1,201.00